Digital Scale and DRO Systems
Catalog No.E13002
Smaller detector head (1/3 volume of older models)
contributes to building space-saving systems
Open Type Absolute
Linear Scale ST700 Series
Featuring High Environmental Resistance
2

5
Order No. Code
Effective Measuring
Length
（mm）
Maximum Travel
Length
（mm）
L1
（mm）
L2
（mm）
L3
（mm） n L4
（mm） Z
579-331* 8 ST7 8（A）L-3200A-* 3200 3210 3280 1640
200
14 230 17
579-332* 8 ST7 8（A）L-3400A-* 3400 3410 3480 1740 16 130 19
579-333* 8 ST7 8（A）L-3600A-* 3600 3610 3680 1840 16 230 19
579-334* 8 ST7 8（A）L-3800A-* 3800 3810 3880 1940 18 130 21
579-335* 8 ST7 8（A）L-4000A-* 4000 4010 4080 2040 18 230 21
579-336* 8 ST7 8（A）L-4200A-* 4200 4210 4280 2140 20 130 23
579-337* 8 ST7 8（A）L-4400A-* 4400 4410 4480 2240 20 230 23
579-338* 8 ST7 8（A）L-4600A-* 4600 4610 4680 2340 22 130 25
579-339* 8 ST7 8（A）L-4800A-* 4800 4810 4880 2440 22 230 25
579-340* 8 ST7 8（A）L-5000A-* 5000 5010 5080 2540 24 130 27
579-341* 8 ST7 8（A）L-5200A-* 5200 5210 5280 2640 24 230 27
579-342* 8 ST7 8（A）L-5400A-* 5400 5410 5480 2740 26 130 29
579-343* 8 ST7 8（A）L-5600A-* 5600 5610 5680 2840 26 230 29
579-344* 8 ST7 8（A）L-5800A-* 5800 5810 5880 2940 28 130 31
579-345* 8 ST7 8（A）L-6000A-* 6000 6010 6080 3040 28 230 31
 Up : U
(Selectable) Left : L
(Selectable)